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	Applicant Name:        




   As it appears in your passport

	Basic Information:

	Gender: 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Male
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Female
	Citizenship:       

(Provide a clear copy of your passport)

	Date of Birth:      


          Month/Day/Year
	Country of Birth:      

	Home telephone:       
	Mobile:       
	Email:      

	Home address:      

	

	Academic Information:

	University:      
College:      
Major filed:      

Minor field (if any):      
Number of academic credits completed:       (Provide a copy of the latest academic transcript)

	

	References: 

Please provide the names of two professors who have agreed to serve as references for your application
1. Name:      



College:      


Email:      



Telephone:       

2. Name:      



College:      


Email:      



Telephone:       

	

	Academic/Professional Training:

Please include any academic or professional training you have completed. Also, provide evidence of high academic achievement. 

	Training Course/Program
	Location (Country)
	Dates Attended

	1.      
	     
	     

	2.      
	     
	     

	3.      
	     
	     

	4.      
	     
	     

	5.      
	     
	     

	Honors/Awards:

Please list any scholarships, special honors or awards you have received and the year received: 

	1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      

	Memberships:

If applicable, please list your active membership in any other organizations: 

	1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      

	

	Work Experience:
If applicable, please start with your recent position. You may also include internships.

	     


	Extracurricular Activities:

Please describe any community service activities, clubs, or organizations in which you participate. You may include any voluntary work.

	     


	Previous Travel: (Please mention any previous travel or study outside Kuwait. Include destination,  purpose and year)
     


	Medical, Physical, Dietary or other personal considerations: (Please specify, if any)
     


	

	Short Essays:
Please answer the following questions in at least 500 words.

	1. Name one leader living today whom you admire and explain why. What qualities does he or she have that make him/her an effective leader?
     


	2. How will your participation in the MEPI Student Leaders Program benefit you and others?
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